
2019 Tiger Track Schedule 

HS 

Friday March 1   Lefors 

Friday March 8   Chillicothe 

S    P    R    I    N    G           B    R    E    A    K 

Friday March 22   White Deer 

Friday March 29   Dimmitt 

Thursday April 4   White Deer   District Meet 

Monday April 15   White Deer   Area Meet 

Fri/Sat April 26-27   SPC    Regional Meet 

Fri/Sat May 10-11   UT    State Meet  

 

 

 

JH 

Thursday Feb 28   Lefors 

                              O          P            E            N      

S    P    R    I    N    G           B    R    E    A    K 

Thursday March 21   White Deer 

Thursday March 28   Lefors    District Meet 

 

 

 

 


